New Village Arts Roof and Exterior Refurbishment

August 31st, 2020 at 5:00 p.m.

Low Bidder: = SD Remodeling, Inc.

Urban Corps of San Diego
Greencal Construction, Inc.
ERC Roofing

CREW Builders, Inc.

CWS Construction Group, Inc.
Best Contracting Services, Inc.
Fordyce Construction, Inc.

A. Preman Roofing, Inc.

Fordyce Subs Listed:

Dave Whipple Sheet Metal, Inc.

ACCI Roofing Services

SD Remodeling Subs Listed:
ACCI Roofing Services

Urban Corps Subs Listed:
None

Greencal Subs Listed:
None

ERC Roofing Subs Listed:
Klondike Construction Services
Rowan Electric

CREW Builders Subs Listed:
Demko Demolition
Davis Framing, Inc.
Sylvester Roofing Co., Inc.
CMS Interiors, Inc.
CG Glazing, Inc.
Andrews Brothers Electric, Inc.

CWS Subs Listed:
EES
Sylvester Roofing Co., Inc.

Best Contracting Subs Listed:
Klondike Construction Services

P R Formance Contractors, Inc.

A. Preman Roofing Subs Listed:
Pro Prept, Inc.
TR Mulligan, Inc.
Canady Painting, Inc.

$1,777,800.00
$182,187.00
$197,793.00
$229,275.00
$232,000.00
$239,000.00
$258,000.00
$262,082.00
$286,477.00
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